
 
 

Order via the Qkr app. 
Orders for absent children must be cancelled by 8:45 am. If the 
cut off time is missed, your order will still be processed.   
 
Volunteers needed. If you can spare a day, please consider helping 
out. Our Tuckshop is busier than ever before...so we need you! 
Please contact Tash on  natasha.boland@albanyhillspandc.org.au 
It’s a fun day and a nice way to be involved up at the school and 
meet other parents.  

 SNACKS 
 Muffin of the Day 

Egg & Diary Free Muffin 
Cheese & Crackers 
Cheese & Rice Crackers 
Cookie 
Popcorn 
Pretzels 
Vanilla Yoghurt Pouch  
Boiled Egg 
 
FRUIT 
Fruit Salad (Monday – Thursday) 
Watermelon Cup (Friday Only) 
Slinkied Apple 

$1.60 
$1.60 
$2.20 
$2.20 
$1.00 
$0.80 
$1.00 
$2.00 
$1.20 
 
 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$1.20 

  
HOT FOOD  

Chicken Wedges 
Hot Dog 
Hot Dog with Cheese 
Chicken Burger 
Beef Burger 
Vegetarian Burger 
Cheese Burger 
Garlic Loaf 
Pasta Napolitana (Mon-Thurs only) 
Pasta Napolitan with Cheese (Mon-Thurs only) 
Plain Pasta 
Plain Pasta with Cheese 
Gluten Free Pasta (Mon-Thurs only) 
 
TOASTED SANDWICHES 
Ham 
Cheese 
Ham and Cheese 
Chicken 
Chicken and Cheese  
Tuna  
Fruit Toast (2 Slices with Butter) 

$3.30 
$3.50 
$4.00 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$4.50 
$5.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.50 
$3.00 
$3.50 
$3.50 
 
 
$3.25 
$2.75 
$3.75 
$3.25 
$3.75 
$3.50 
$2.50 

  
 COLD FOOD 
 SANDWICHES 

Vegemite 
Ham 
Ham & Cheese 
Cheese  
Chicken 
Egg & Lettuce 
Salad 
Tuna 
 
 
SALAD PACKS 
Rainbow Salad – 
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Carrot, Beetroot, 
Cucumber, ½ Egg. 
Add –  
Ham or Chicken 
Avocado 
Bread with/without Butter  

 
$2.50 
$3.25 
$3.75 
$2.75 
$3.25 
$3.50 
$4.00 
$3.50 
 
 
 
$4.50 
 
 
 
$1.00 
$0.50 
$0.50 

 
DAILY SPECIALS 
MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY (2nd Break Only)  FRIDAY 
Toasted 
Cheese 
Croissant 
 
Toasted Ham 
and Cheese 
Croissant 

$3.25 
 
 
 
$3.75 

 Butter 
Chicken 
with Naan 
 
Extra 
Naan 

$5.50 
 
 
 
$1.00 

 Mexican Beef 
Nachos 
 
Sour Cream 
Cheese 
Avocado 

$5.50 
 
 
$0.50 
$0.50 
$0.50 

 Cheese Pizza 
Pepperoni 
Ham & Cheese 
Hawaiian  

$3.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.50 

 Homemade 
Sausage Roll 

$3.80 

DRINKS     ICE BLOCKS 

Flavoured Milk – 300ml 
Chocolate, Strawberry 
Water  
Milk 
 

$2.60 
 
$2.00 
$1.80 

Poppers - 250ml  
Apple, Tropical, Orange, 
Apple & Blackcurrant 

$2.25 Ranging from $0.50 - $3.00 
Years 1-6 and cash only.  

 
 

Albany Hills State School 
Tuckshop Menu   

*Prices subject to change without notice. 
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