

Albany Hills State School

Tuckshop Menu



Order via the Qkr app.

Orders for absent children <u>must</u> be cancelled by 8:45 am. If the cut off time is missed, your order will still be processed.

Volunteers needed. If you can spare a day, please consider helping out. Our Tuckshop is busier than ever before...so we need you! Please contact Tash on <u>natasha.boland@albanyhillspandc.org.au</u> It's a fun day and a nice way to be involved up at the school and meet other parents.

HOT FOOD

Chicken Wedges	\$3.30
Hot Dog	\$3.50
Hot Dog with Cheese	\$4.00
Chicken Burger	\$4.50
Beef Burger	\$4.50
Vegetarian Burger	\$4.50
Cheese Burger	\$5.00
Garlic Loaf	\$3.00
Pasta Napolitana (Mon-Thurs only)	\$3.00
Pasta Napolitan with Cheese (Mon-Thurs only)	\$3.50
Plain Pasta	\$3.00
Plain Pasta with Cheese	\$3.50
Gluten Free Pasta (Mon-Thurs only)	\$3.50
TOASTED SANDWICHES	
Ham	\$3.25
Cheese	\$2.75
Ham and Cheese	\$3.75
Chicken	\$3.25
Chicken and Cheese	\$3.75
Tuna	\$3.50
Fruit Toast (2 Slices with Butter)	\$2.50

SNACKS

Muffin of the Day	\$1.60
Egg & Diary Free Muffin	\$1.60
Cheese & Crackers	\$2.20
Cheese & Rice Crackers	\$2.20
Cookie	\$1.00
Popcorn	\$0.80
Pretzels	\$1.00
Vanilla Yoghurt Pouch	\$2.00
Boiled Egg	\$1.20
FRUIT	
Fruit Salad (Monday – Thursday)	\$3.50
Watermelon Cup (Friday Only)	\$3.50
Slinkied Apple	\$1.20

SANDWICHES Vegemite \$2.50
Vogomito 62 E0
Vegemite \$2.50
Ham \$3.25
Ham & Cheese \$3.75
Cheese \$2.75
Chicken \$3.25
Egg & Lettuce \$3.50
Salad \$4.00
Tuna \$3.50
SALAD PACKS
Rainbow Salad – \$4.50
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Carrot, Beetroot,
Cucumber, ½ Egg. Add –
Ham or Chicken \$1.00
Avocado \$0.50
Bread with/without Butter \$0.50

DAILY SPECI	ALS								
MONDAY		TUESDAY	Y	WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY (2 nd Break Only)		FRIDAY	
Toasted	\$3.25	Butter	\$5.50	Mexican Beef	\$5.50	Cheese Pizza	\$3.00	Homemade	\$3.80
Cheese		Chicken		Nachos		Pepperoni	\$4.00	Sausage Roll	
Croissant		with Naan				Ham & Cheese	\$4.00		
				Sour Cream	\$0.50	Hawaiian	\$4.50		
Toasted Ham	\$3.75	Extra	\$1.00	Cheese	\$0.50				
and Cheese		Naan		Avocado	\$0.50				
Croissant									

DRINKS				ICE BLOCKS
Flavoured Milk – 300ml	\$2.60	Poppers - 250ml	\$2.25	Ranging from \$0.50 - \$3.00
Chocolate, Strawberry		Apple, Tropical, Orange,		Years 1-6 and cash only.
Water	\$2.00	Apple & Blackcurrant		
Milk	\$1.80			
Milk	\$1.80			

*Prices subject to change without notice.